
AB5 AC5

D Payout Points

1 $87 45
1 $52 44
1 $35 43
1 $0 42
1 $0 41
2 $74 40
2 $44 39
2 $30 38
2 $0 37
2 $0 36
3 $50 35
3 $30 34
3 $20 33
3 $0 32
3 $0 31
4 $37 30
4 $22 29
4 $15 28
4 $0 27
4 $0 26
4 $0 25
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1
5 $0 1



AB5 AC5
D Payout Points

1 David Hassett M6 14.425 0 14.425 0 1 $87 45
2 Jacee Ball L5 14.502 0 14.502 0 1 $52 44
3 Sheila Ross L5 14.824 0 14.824 0 1 $35 43
4 De Chapman H2 15.780 15.780 0 2 $74 42
5 John McCready SM4 17.496 0 17.496 0 2 $44 41
6 Trey Seevers M1 17.848 0 17.848 0 2 $30 40
7 Carla Clark L2 18.328 0 18.328 0 3 $50 39
8 Allison Kloxin H2 18.357 18.357 0 3 $30 38
9 De Chapman H3 20.781 20.781 0 3 $20 37

10 Jean Peterson SL3 20.934 0 20.934 0 4 $37 36
11 David Hassett H3 24.069 24.069 0 4 $22 35
12 Summer Dow L1 25.571 0 25.571 0 4 $15 34
13 Jason Secaur M1 25.724 0 25.724 0 4 $0 33
14 Jami Lindsley L5 30.675 0 30.675 0 4 $0 32
15 Jean Peterson H2 48.163 48.163 0 4 $0 31
16 Paul Chapman SM6 14.653 10 24.653 1 5 $0 1
17 De Chapman L6 14.655 20 34.655 1 5 $0 1
18 Will Kennedy M6 14.969 5 19.969 1 5 $0 1
19 David Hassett H2 15.107 5 20.107 1 5 $0 1
20 Stacy Albers L4 15.189 15 30.189 1 5 $0 1
21 Nic Bonney M4 15.433 10 25.433 1 5 $0 1
22 Adam Ross M6 15.451 10 25.451 1 5 $0 1
23 Becky Seevers L5 15.456 15 30.456 1 5 $0 1
24 Adam Ross H2 15.957 5 20.957 1 5 $0 1
25 Cody Kloxin SL3 16.040 10 26.040 1 5 $0 1
26 Joe Sekutera SM6 16.082 5 21.082 1 5 $0 1
27 Jacee Ball H2 16.345 10 26.345 1 5 $0 1
28 David Travis SM5 16.459 10 26.459 1 5 $0 1
29 Joel Yandell SM5 16.831 10 26.831 1 5 $0 1
30 Kristy K Allen SL5 17.042 5 22.042 1 5 $0 1
31 Tony Pulford M3 18.052 15 33.052 1 5 $0 1
32 Jacee Ball H3 18.110 10 28.110 1 5 $0 1
33 Brian Leaders M4 18.166 5 23.166 1 5 $0 1
34 Kyra Wooden L3 18.307 10 28.307 1 5 $0 1
35 Marty Peterson SM3 18.689 5 23.689 1 5 $0 1
36 Joel Yandell H2 18.826 10 28.826 1 5 $0 1
37 Jessie Martin L2 18.887 10 28.887 1 5 $0 1
38 Sydney Leaders L2 19.082 15 34.082 1 5 $0 1
39 Chass Ossian M1 19.324 5 24.324 1 5 $0 1
40 Allison Kloxin M2 20.635 10 30.635 1 5 $0 1
41 Joe Sekutera H2 21.861 10 31.861 1 5 $0 1
42 Patty Pulford L2 23.077 15 38.077 1 5 $0 1
43 Payton Leaders L4 24.837 10 34.837 1 5 $0 1
44 Sydney Boden L1 37.845 10 47.845 1 5 $0 1
45 Cassie Law L5 60.000 60 60.000 2 5 $0 1
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Total Payout $3,925.00



1D 2D
# Rider Horse 1D Avg # Rider Horse 2D Avg
28 Adam Ross M6 219 40 Jacee Ball H3 2 156
43 De Chapman H2 170 15 Nic Bonney M4 2 118
24 De Chapman L6 133 22 Joel Yandell SM5 2 115
29 Will Kennedy M6 128 44 De Chapman H3 2 115
25 Paul Chapman SM6 86 23 David Travis SM5 2 114
27 David Hassett M6 85 11 Payton Leaders L4 2 114
35 Adam Ross H2 85 32 Trey Seevers M1 2 76
39 Jacee Ball H2 83 26 Joe Sekutera SM6 2 75
21 Jacee Ball L5 44 43 De Chapman H2 2 42
12 Stacy Albers L4 43 13 John McCready SM4 2 41
20 Sheila Ross L5 43 29 Will Kennedy M6 2 39
37 David Hassett H2 43 14 Brian Leaders M4 2 38
15 Nic Bonney M4 42 42 Joel Yandell H2 2 38
22 Joel Yandell SM5 41 6 Jean Peterson SL3 2 36
40 Jacee Ball H3 40 8 Kyra Wooden L3 2 36
1 Sydney Leaders L2 0 4 Allison Kloxin M2 2 0
2 Patty Pulford L2 0 5 Cody Kloxin SL3 2 0
3 Jessie Martin L2 0 1 Sydney Leaders L2 2 0
4 Allison Kloxin M2 0 2 Patty Pulford L2 2 0
5 Cody Kloxin SL3 0 3 Jessie Martin L2 2 0
6 Jean Peterson SL3 0 7 Carla Clark L2 2 0
7 Carla Clark L2 0 9 Marty Peterson SM3 2 0
8 Kyra Wooden L3 0 10 Tony Pulford M3 2 0
9 Marty Peterson SM3 0 12 Stacy Albers L4 2 0
10 Tony Pulford M3 0 16 Kristy K Allen SL5 2 0
11 Payton Leaders L4 0 17 Jami Lindsley L5 2 0
13 John McCready SM4 0 18 Cassie Law L5 2 0
14 Brian Leaders M4 0 19 Becky Seevers L5 2 0
16 Kristy K Allen SL5 0 20 Sheila Ross L5 2 0
17 Jami Lindsley L5 0 21 Jacee Ball L5 2 0
18 Cassie Law L5 0 24 De Chapman L6 2 0
19 Becky Seevers L5 0 25 Paul Chapman SM6 2 0
23 David Travis SM5 0 27 David Hassett M6 2 0
26 Joe Sekutera SM6 0 28 Adam Ross M6 2 0
30 Summer Dow L1 0 30 Summer Dow L1 2 0
31 Sydney Boden L1 0 31 Sydney Boden L1 2 0
32 Trey Seevers M1 0 33 Chass Ossian M1 2 0
33 Chass Ossian M1 0 34 Jason Secaur M1 2 0
34 Jason Secaur M1 0 35 Adam Ross H2 2 0
36 Joe Sekutera H2 0 36 Joe Sekutera H2 2 0
38 David Hassett H3 0 37 David Hassett H2 2 0
41 Allison Kloxin H2 0 38 David Hassett H3 2 0
42 Joel Yandell H2 0 39 Jacee Ball H2 2 0
44 De Chapman H3 0 41 Allison Kloxin H2 2 0
45 Jean Peterson H2 0 45 Jean Peterson H2 2 0
46 Raymond Meier M1 0 46 Raymond Meier M1 2 0
47 Collin Warrick M1 0 47 Collin Warrick M1 2 0



3D 4D
# Rider Horse 3D Avg # Rider Horse 4D Avg
33 Chass Ossian M1 2 173 17 Jami Lindsley L5 2 149
38 David Hassett H3 2 133 31 Sydney Boden L1 2 136
44 De Chapman H3 2 73 34 Jason Secaur M1 2 124
41 Allison Kloxin H2 2 72 30 Summer Dow L1 2 121
7 Carla Clark L2 2 71 45 Jean Peterson H2 2 120
36 Joe Sekutera H2 2 67 6 Jean Peterson SL3 2 103
8 Kyra Wooden L3 2 66 38 David Hassett H3 2 65
2 Patty Pulford L2 2 65 4 Allison Kloxin M2 2 63
1 Sydney Leaders L2 2 37 3 Jessie Martin L2 2 60
18 Cassie Law L5 2 35 47 Collin Warrick M1 2 58
21 Jacee Ball L5 2 35 9 Marty Peterson SM3 2 34
24 De Chapman L6 2 34 36 Joe Sekutera H2 2 33
9 Marty Peterson SM3 2 33 26 Joe Sekutera SM6 2 32
13 John McCready SM4 2 33 39 Jacee Ball H2 2 30
6 Jean Peterson SL3 2 32 46 Raymond Meier M1 2 29
3 Jessie Martin L2 2 31 10 Tony Pulford M3 2 7
12 Stacy Albers L4 2 31 16 Kristy K Allen SL5 2 7
4 Allison Kloxin M2 2 0 19 Becky Seevers L5 2 7
5 Cody Kloxin SL3 2 0 5 Cody Kloxin SL3 2 7
10 Tony Pulford M3 2 0 1 Sydney Leaders L2 2 6
11 Payton Leaders L4 2 0 14 Brian Leaders M4 2 6
14 Brian Leaders M4 2 0 20 Sheila Ross L5 2 6
15 Nic Bonney M4 2 0 37 David Hassett H2 2 6
16 Kristy K Allen SL5 2 0 35 Adam Ross H2 2 5
17 Jami Lindsley L5 2 0 2 Patty Pulford L2 2 5
19 Becky Seevers L5 2 0 7 Carla Clark L2 2 5
20 Sheila Ross L5 2 0 12 Stacy Albers L4 2 5
22 Joel Yandell SM5 2 0 13 John McCready SM4 2 5
23 David Travis SM5 2 0 21 Jacee Ball L5 2 5
25 Paul Chapman SM6 2 0 25 Paul Chapman SM6 2 5
26 Joe Sekutera SM6 2 0 27 David Hassett M6 2 5
27 David Hassett M6 2 0 32 Trey Seevers M1 2 5
28 Adam Ross M6 2 0 41 Allison Kloxin H2 2 5
29 Will Kennedy M6 2 0 11 Payton Leaders L4 2 4
30 Summer Dow L1 2 0 23 David Travis SM5 2 4
31 Sydney Boden L1 2 0 8 Kyra Wooden L3 2 4
32 Trey Seevers M1 2 0 15 Nic Bonney M4 2 3
34 Jason Secaur M1 2 0 29 Will Kennedy M6 2 3
35 Adam Ross H2 2 0 24 De Chapman L6 2 3
37 David Hassett H2 2 0 42 Joel Yandell H2 2 3
39 Jacee Ball H2 2 0 18 Cassie Law L5 2 3
40 Jacee Ball H3 2 0 22 Joel Yandell SM5 2 3
42 Joel Yandell H2 2 0 33 Chass Ossian M1 2 2
43 De Chapman H2 2 0 40 Jacee Ball H3 2 2
45 Jean Peterson H2 2 0 43 De Chapman H2 2 2
46 Raymond Meier M1 2 0 28 Adam Ross M6 2 2
47 Collin Warrick M1 2 0 44 De Chapman H3 2 2



JhootPOQ)1 

Overall with Penalties 

# CMSA# Rider Horse Sta2e 1 Penalty Sta2e 2 Penalty Sta2e 3 Penalty D2 Sta2e 1 Penalty D2 Sta2e 2 Penalty D2 Sta2e 3 Penalty Total 

1 4 Allison Kloxin M2 31.08 20.635 10 17.354 10 13.993 5 15.541 20.084 5 148.687 

2 5 Cody Kloxin SL3 16.184 25 16.04 10 14.308 20 9.606 20 12.89 10 14.783 5 173.811 

3 6 Jean Peterson SL3 21.253 20.934 19.008 10 14.206 14.562 17.057 10 127.020 

4 7 Carla Clark L2 18.832 10 18.328 16.767 15 12.043 15 14.719 10 15.625 146.314 

5 8 Kyra Wooden L3 18.269 10 18.307 10 16.871 5 12.462 13.344 16.028 120.281 

6 9 Marty Peterson SM3 20.555 10 18.689 5 18.026 5 13.376 5 14.523 17.302 127.471 

7 10 Tony Pulford M3 20.102 15 18.052 15 15.979 5 11.517 10 12.046 5 14.211 15 156.907 

8 11 Pavton Leaders L4 18.682 24.837 10 16.116 11.059 15 13.153 14.111 15 137.958 

9 12 Stacy Albers L4 15.382 15.189 15 13.82 10 14.458 11.142 5 11.932 20 131.923 

10 13 John McCreadv SM4 16.79 10 17.496 15.012 10 11.705 10 13.184 5 15.281 124.468 

11 14 Brian Leaders M4 17.132 18.166 5 14.909 10 11.916 10 12.042 5 14.104 10 128.269 

12 16 Kristy K Allen SLS 15.059 15 17.042 5 16.166 5 11.611 5 12.342 5 13.067 15 135.287 

13 19 Becky Seevers LS 16.783 15 15.456 15 16.346 25 10.46 10 12.074 15 13.909 10 175.028 

14 20 Sheila Ross LS 15.563 15 14.824 14.066 5 11.334 10 57.803 5 13.283 10 171.873 

15 1 Svdnev Leaders L2 20.478 5 19.082 15 17.118 12.101 5 13.575 5 14.783 15 142.137 

16 2 Patty Pulford L2 22.767 15 23.077 15 21.349 15.314 17.331 5 17.412 15 167.250 

17 3 Jessie Martin L2 26.875 18.887 10 19.397 20 21.338 15.934 16.201 10 158.632 

18 15 Nie Bonney M4 16.986 15.433 10 14.803 10.444 5 11.99 15 13.204 112.860 

19 17 Jami Lindsley LS 31.701 5 30.675 25.306 18.295 15.965 19.869 146.811 

20 21 Jacee Ball LS 15.167 10 14.502 14.111 10 10.202 5 10.214 20 13.472 5 127.668 

21 22 Joel Yandell SMS 16.844 16.831 10 14.744 5 11.852 11.654 14.244 101.169 

22 23 David Travis SMS 17.521 10 16.459 10 16.38 12.588 12.267 15.877 5 116.092 

23 24 De Chapman LG 22.235 14.655 20 13.204 9.397 9.712 11.552 5 105.755 

24 25 Paul Chapman SMG 15.128 14.653 10 13.127 5 9.299 5 10.465 5 11.933 99.605 

25 26 Joe Sekutera SMG 16.805 10 16.082 5 17.354 15 11.917 12.665 17.678 122.501 

26 27 David Hassett MG 15.176 5 14.425 13.665 20 9.699 5 10.237 10 12.864 116.066 

27 28 Adam Ross MG 15.053 15.451 10 13.155 5 9.579 10.456 11.684 90.378 

28 29 Will Kennedy MG 14.772 5 14.969 5 13.246 9.758 5 10.137 12.02 89.902 

29 30 Summer Dow Ll 32.043 25.571 24.683 15.692 5 19.549 10 24.315 156.853 

30 31 Svdnev Boden Ll 44.854 37.845 10 34.987 24.429 22.979 5 29.315 209.409 

31 32 Trev Seevers Ml 17.616 10 17.848 16.132 5 11.647 10 16.031 20 14.382 138.656 

32 33 Chass Ossian Ml 22.522 19.324 5 19.49 12.916 13.789 17.783 10 120.824 

33 34 Jason Secaur Ml 26.947 25.724 24.147 5 13.818 5 17.336 5 18.918 141.890 

34 35 Adam Ross H2 16.778 5 15.957 5 16.176 5 10.543 11.043 5 13.629 5 109.126 

35 37 David Hassett H2 17.492 5 15.107 5 13.55 5 9.702 15 11.344 15 11.822 124.017 

36 38 David Hassett H3 27.383 24.069 16.941 5 13.215 13.239 16.602 116.449 

37 39 Jacee Ball H2 16.545 16.345 10 15.657 5 10.598 5 58.853 15.041 5 158.039 

38 40 Jacee Ball H3 17.671 5 18.11 10 17.105 11.095 12.359 14.125 105.465 

39 41 Allison Kloxin H2 18.165 5 18.357 16.806 10 13.427 5 13.683 5 14.51 119.948 

40 43 De Chapman H2 15.608 15.78 14.248 10.025 11.974 10 12.842 5 95.477 

41 44 De Chapman H3 23.294 10 20.781 15.898 11.392 12.591 5 14.407 113.363 

42 45 Jean Peterson H2 29.926 48.163 25.439 19.524 20.71 5 19.459 5 173.221 

43 18 Cassie Law LS 21.716 60 60 60 60 261.716 

44 36 Joe Sekutera H2 22.444 21.861 10 22.236 76.541 

45 42 Joel Yandell H2 17.528 20 18.826 10 15.859 10 92.213 




